
Tax Unit ID: 619
Parcel #: 1441902008016000

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 619 Value: 50,463

CAMA #: 144 19 0 20 08 016 00 0 00
Sec: 19 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CAPI00724
CAPITOL FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

    

Owner: KNOCHENMUS, CHAD E Legal: BLK E LOT 3 SHERWOOD ESTATES SUB #59

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 958315

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,417.19 3,417.19 6,834.38

Special 680.98 680.97 1,361.95

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202363348-1 12/10/2020

0.00

12/10/2020

3,417.19

1 3,417.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,417.19

Capitol Federal

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202423575-1 03/15/2021

4,098.16 0.00

03/15/2021

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

4,098.16

0.00

0.00

**********

4,098.16

HEARTLAND 
TITLE SERVICES

Check #Name/Amnt: 031604              HEARTLAND TITLE SERVICES INC          4098.16

Grand Totals 4,098.17 4,098.16 0.00 8,196.33

4,098.16 0.00 4,098.17 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/20/2024 5:46:36 AM


