RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/20/2024 5:46:36 AM

Tax Unit ID: 619

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 619

Value:

50,463

Parcel #: 1441902008016000

CAMA #: 144 19 0 20 08 016 00 0 00

Twn: 12

Rgn: 15

Sec: 19
Property Address/Legal:

CAPI00724

CAPITOL FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

Owner: KNOCHENMUS, CHAD E

Legal: BLK E LOT 3 SHERWOOD ESTATES SUB #59

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	958315

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	3,417.19	3,417.19	6,834.38
Special	680.98	680.97	1,361.95

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202363348-1	12/10/2020	12/10/2020	1	3,417.19	0.00	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments
	0.00	3,417.19		0.00	0.00	******	Capitol Federal	Import
202423575-1	03/15/2021	03/15/2021	F	0.00	4,098.16	0.00	4,098.16	
4,098.16	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	HEARTLAND	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 031604	HEARTLAND TIT	LE SERV	ICES INC	4098.16			
Grand Totals				4,098.17	4,098.16	0.00	8,196.33	
4,098.16	0.00	4,098.17		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00